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John Lewis Stock Number 
 
78011401 

Name Cartwright & Butler Heart Biscuit Tin 200g 

Ingredients 

WHEAT Flour (Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamine), Salted 
Butter (20.5%) (MILK, Salt), Sugar, White Chocolate 
Chips (13.5%) (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole MILK 
Powder, Lactose (MILK), Whey Powder (MILK), 
Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin, Natural Vanilla Flavouring), 
Raspberry Nuggets (6.3%) (Fruit (50%) (Apple Puree, 
Raspberry Puree), Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Humectant: 
Glycerine, Rice Flour, Wheat Fibre, Rice Starch, Gelling 
Agent: Pectin, Cocoa Butter, Acid: Citric Acid, Acid 
Regulator: Tri Potassium Citrate, Natural Flavouring, 
Citrus Fibre, Black Carrot Juice Concentrate), Freeze 
Dried Raspberry Pieces (1.3%), Whole EGG, Raising 
Agent (Diphosphates, Sodium Carbonates, WHEAT Flour 
(Calcium, Niacin, Iron, Thiamin)), Raspberry Flavouring 
(0.3%). 

For allergens, see ingredients in bold 

May contain statements May contain Nuts & Mustard  

Net Quantity 200g 

Country of Origin UK 

Storage Instructions 
Store in a cool dry place avoiding direct sunlight. Once 
opened, keep in an airtight container and consume 
within 2 weeks. 

Manufacturer’s name and address 

Cartwright & Butler  
Unicorn House, Broad Lane, 
Gilberdyke Brough, 
East Riding of Yorkshire, 
HU15 2TS 
 

Instructions for use  

Nutrition Labelling: Typical value  



Energy (kJ/kcal) 1922 

Fat 21.5 

Of which saturated 13.3 

Carbohydrate 64.8 

Of which sugars 34.7 

Fibre 29.6 

Protein 4.4 

Salt 0.69 

Alcoholic Strength n/a 

Suitable for vegetarians YES 

Suitable for vegans NO 

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers NO 

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers NO 

Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers NO 

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers NO 

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers NO 

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers NO 

Free from alcohol YES 

Free from artificial flavours YES 

Free from artificial colours YES 

 


